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Anlage
Am Weserstadion 2, 32423 Minden
TO0571/24119F 0571 /9740585 info@mtk-minden.de

Hallenadresse
Am Weserstadion 2, 32423 Minden
T Am Weserstadion 2 F 05 71 / 9740585 info@mtk-minden.de

Sportwart/in
NelliRen, Lars
T 01725359062 info@marien-apotheke-minden.de

Jugendwart/in

Moennig, Hans Georg
T 017650159478 isnarf@aol.com
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Egor Pyntja

m 01758616299; egor_pyntja@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Briinger, Nicholas
Hoberg, Jan

Pyntja, Egor

Kruse, Dietmar
Zarkadas, Evangelos (GRE D)
Dittrich, Marc
Keerl, Stephan
Taake, Markus
Leibeling, Maximilian
Kohlmann, Jens
Mejri, Ramsi
Dannenberg, Mike
Maron, Dan
Zeisberg, Johannes
Odoy, Danny
Bartels, Christian
Ortmann, Gunnar
Moller, Mirco
Rusteberg, Andre’
Falke, Nikolai
Bernard, Sebastian
Friesen, Eugen
Lohmann, Carsten
Bruns, Jorn
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ID-Nr.

19300029
18454052
18753968
16700349
17600348
18153331
17400980
17353069
18997043
17652888
18454053
17159922
18401292
19156117
18891230
18753966
18252263
18753967
18753969
18153322
17654702
17853388
17452053
17456717

LK DR-Sen.
LK7,0
LK14,6
LK15,9
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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